Draf
t
1 / 11
Venous Return Cannula
Dongguan Kewei Medical Instrument Co., Ltd.
Draf
t
2 / 11

The cannula body is wirewound body, composed with two models of round lumen and oval lumen.
For the corresponding product codes and available product sizes, please refer to Table 1 and Table 2.
For the recommended tubing size of the venous line using the connector, please refer to Table 3.
Table 1 The corresponding product codes and available product sizes of the venous return cannula
Venous return cannula
Product Single stage Two stage
Draf
t
3 / 11
size Straight
plastic tip
Angled plastic
tip
Angled metal
tip Round lumen Oval lumen
12Fr VC-PSR-12 VC-PCR-12 VC-MCR-12 / /
14Fr VC-PSR-14 VC-PCR-14 VC-MCR-14 / /
16Fr VC-PSR-16 VC-PCR-16 VC-MCR-16 / /
18Fr VC-PSR-18 VC-PCR-18 VC-MCR-18 / /
20Fr VC-PSR-20 VC-PCR-20 VC-MCR-20 / /
22Fr VC-PSR-22 VC-PCR-22 VC-MCR-22 / /
24Fr VC-PSR-24 VC-PCR-24 VC-MCR-24 / /
26Fr VC-PSR-26 VC-PCR-26 VC-MCR-26 / /
28Fr VC-PSR-28 VC-PCR-28 VC-MCR-28 / /
30Fr VC-PSR-30 VC-PCR-30 / / /
32Fr VC-PSR-32 VC-PCR-32 / / /
34Fr VC-PSR-34 VC-PCR-34 / / /
36Fr VC-PSR-36 VC-PCR-36 / / /
38Fr VC-PSR-38 VC-PCR-38 / / /
40Fr VC-PSR-40 VC-PCR-40 / / /
42Fr VC-PSR-42 VC-PCR-42 / / /
24/28Fr / / / VC-TSR-2428 VC-TSO-2428
28/36Fr / / / VC-TSR-2836 VC-TSO-2836
30/38Fr / / / VC-TSR-3038 VC-TSO-3038
32/38Fr / / / VC-TSR-3238 VC-TSO-3238
34/38Fr / / / VC-TSR-3438 VC-TSO-3438
34/40Fr / / / VC-TSR-3440 VC-TSO-3440
34/46Fr / / / VC-TSR-3446 VC-TSO-3446
34/48Fr / / / VC-TSR-3448 VC-TSO-3448
36/46Fr / / / VC-TSR-3646 VC-TSO-3646